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Appropriate’ons Jor Consolidated Fund Services.

CLASb V.—POSTAL AND TELEGRAPH DEPARTMENT—continued.
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CONVEYANCE OI' MATLS BY SEA—continued.

VOTE No. 81.—continued.

Oraer CuUARGES—confinued.
Mail Agents and Travelling Allowance
Auckland Steam Services

Hokitika and Southern Ports and Westport and Kara-

mea Services
Fiji Service
New Zealand and Pacific Islands Service ...
Direct Steam Service to Plymouth
Direct Steam Service Bonus, &c.
Interprovineial Service (Dlrect Steam Servme)

Light Dues remitted (San Francisco Service £663, New |
Zealand Shipping Company £936, Shaw- Savﬂl-Albxon

Company £1,040)
Contingencies, Bonuses, Grmtultles

Toraz—Vore No. 31 ..,

CONVEYANCE OF INLAND MAILS.

iVOTE No. 32.

|

:
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Carriage of Mails by Rallway, under special arrange- |
ment .
Torat—Vore No. 33 ...
MISCELLANEOTS.
1890-91.
Total number of officers .., 61
‘VOTE No. 34
SALARIES— s
| 3 Inspectors, 1 ab £490, 1 at £450, 1 at £400
i. 3 Sub-Inspectors, 1 at £290 1 at £260 1 at £190
; Electrician
Mechanician, Auckland -
Mechanicinn, Dunedin ..
Cadet, Dunedin v e T

OrrER CHARGES—
Auckland
Thames
New Plvmouth
Napier
Gisborne
‘Wanganui
Wellington
Blenheim
Nelson
Westport
Grreymouth
Hokitika
Christchurch
Timaru
Oamaru
Dunedin
Invereargill

Torar—Vore No. 32 ...

CARRIAGE OF MAILS BY RAILWAY.
VOTE No. 33.
OrnEr CHARGES —

i

1890-91.

3,600
1,470
380
1,750
490
720
1,870
960
2,000
220
470
1,260
2,500
540
200
5,200

1,440 -

1,000

1,340

740 ;
335
210

100

44,467

25,070

1,000
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